ATF-33143 Low Noise
Pseudomorphic HEMT in a Surface
Mount Plastic Package
Data Sheet
Features
• Lead-free Option Available
• Low Noise Figure
• Excellent Uniformity in

Rough=D mil
16
Part Number Ordering Information
No. of
Part Number Devices Container
ATF-33143-TR1 3000 7" Reel
ATF-33143-TR2 10000 13" Reel
ATF-33143-BLK 100 antistatic bag
ATF-33143-TR1G 3000 7" Reel
ATF-33143-TR2G 10000 13" Reel
ATF-33143-BLKG 100 antistatic bag
Package Dimensions
SC-70 4L/SOT-343
HE
D